
 

LES JOURS FERIES 2022 AU ROYAUME-UNI 

 New Year: Saturday, January 1 

 Good Friday: Friday, April 15 

 Easter Monday: Monday, April 18 

 Labor Day: Monday, May 2 

 Queen’s Platinum Jubilee: Thursday, June 3 

 Spring Holiday: Thursday, July 2 

 Summer Holiday: Monday, August 22 

 Christmas Day's: Sunday, December 25 

 Boxing Day's: Monday, December 26 

 Boxing Day's: Tuesday, December 27 

 

 

 

 


